
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Sch Hol

Northampton The Drapery Bay 19 0920 1120 1325 1453 1502 1800

St James Square Post Office 0927 1127 1332 1500 1509 1807

Sixfields opp Sainsburys 0932 1132 1337 1505 1514 1812

Sixfields Stadium 0933 1133 1338 1506 1515 1813

Pineham Dragonfly Way 0939 1139 1344 1512 1521 1819

Hunsbury Meadows Samwell Way 0948 1148 1353 1521 1530 1827

Rothersthorpe Banbury Lane 0952 1152 1357 1525 1534 1831

Eastcote Greenway 0959 1159 1404 1532 1541 1838

Fosters Booth Butchers Lane 1004 1204 1409 1537 1546 1842

Ashcote Main Street 1008 1208 1413 1541 1550 1846

Duncote Main Street 1012 1212 1417 1545 1554 1850

Greens Norton Butchers Arms 1017 1217 1422 1550 1559 1855

Towcester Saracens Head 1027 1227 1432 1600 1609 1904

Silverstone Catch Yard Farm 0915 1037 1237 1442 1610 1619 1914

Silverstone UTC x x x x 1618 x x

Syresham Kings Head x 1046 x x 1627 1628 x

Brackley Sainsburys 0925 1051 1247 1452 1633 1633 1924

Brackley Springfield Way 0933 1059 1255 1500 1641 1641 1932

Brackley Tesco 0938 1104 1300 1505 1646 1646 1937

Brackley Market Place 0942 1108 1304 1509 1650 1650 1941

87Northampton  •   Rothersthorpe   •   Towcester   •   Silverstone   •   Brackley

 SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Northampton The Drapery Bay 19 0920 1120 1325 1502 1800

St James Square Post Office 0927 1127 1332 1509 1807

Sixfields opp Sainsburys 0932 1132 1337 1514 1812

Sixfields Stadium 0933 1133 1338 1515 1813

Pineham Dragonfly Way 0939 1139 1344 1521 1819

Hunsbury Meadows Samwell Way 0948 1148 1353 1530 1827

Rothersthorpe Banbury Lane 0952 1152 1357 1534 1831

Eastcote Greenway 0959 1159 1404 1541 1838

Fosters Booth Butchers Lane 1004 1204 1409 1546 1842

Ashcote Main Street 1008 1208 1413 1550 1846

Duncote Main Street 1012 1212 1417 1554 1850

Greens Norton Butchers Arms 1017 1217 1422 1559 1855

Towcester Saracens Head 1027 1227 1432 1609 1904

Silverstone Catch Yard Farm 0915 1037 1237 1442 1619 1914

Syresham Kings Head x 1046 x x 1628 x

Brackley Sainsburys 0925 1051 1247 1452 1633 1924

Brackley Springfield Way 0933 1059 1255 1500 1641 1932

Brackley Tesco 0938 1104 1300 1505 1646 1937

Brackley Market Place 0942 1108 1304 1509 1650 1941

Key

Sch  runs on school days    Hol  runs on school holidays



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Sch Hol

Brackley Market Place 0640 0823 0834 0944 1111 1307 1655

Brackley Chequered Flag 0644 0828 0839 0949 1116 1312 1700

Brackley Sainsburys 0653 0837 0848 0958 1125 1321 1709

Syresham Kings Head x 0843 0854 x x 1327 x

Silverstone UTC x 0852 x x x x x

Silverstone opp Catch Yard Farm 0703 0900 0900 1008 1135 1333 1719

Towcester opp Cemetery 0711 0909 0909 1017 1144 1342 1728

Towcester Saracens Head 0713 0911 0911 1019 1146 1344 1730

Greens Norton Butchers Arms 0722 0922 0922 1030 1157 1355 1741

Duncote Main Street 0724 0925 0925 1033 1200 1358 1744

Astcote Main Street 0729 0930 0930 1038 1205 1403 1749

Fosters Booth Butchers Lane 0735 0936 0936 1044 1211 1409 1755

Eastcote Greenway 0737 0938 0938 1046 1213 1411 1757

Rothersthorpe Banbury Lane 0744 0945 0945 1053 1220 1418 1804

Hunsbury Meadows Banbury Lane 0749 0950 0950 1058 1225 1423 1809

Pineham Mayfly Road 0754 0955 0955 1103 1230 1428 1814

Sixfields Stadium 0802 1004 1004 1112 1239 1437 1823

Sixfields Sainsburys 0803 1005 1005 1113 1240 1438 1824

Beacon Bingo 0808 1010 1010 1118 1245 1443 1829

Northampton The Drapery 0815 1017 1017 1125 1252 1450 1836

87Brackley  •   Silverstone   •   Towcester  •   Rothersthorpe   •   Northampton

 SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Brackley Market Place 0640 0834 0944 1111 1307 1512 1655

Brackley Chequered Flag 0644 0839 0949 1116 1312 1517 1700

Brackley Sainsburys 0653 0848 0958 1125 1321 1526 1709

Syresham Kings Head x 0854 x x 1327 x x

Silverstone opp Catch Yard Farm 0703 0900 1008 1135 1333 1536 1719

Towcester opp Cemetery 0711 0909 1017 1144 1342 1545 1728

Towcester Saracens Head 0713 0911 1019 1146 1344 1547 1730

Greens Norton Butchers Arms 0722 0922 1030 1157 1355 1558 1741

Duncote Main Street 0724 0925 1033 1200 1358 1601 1744

Astcote Main Street 0729 0930 1038 1205 1403 1606 1749

Fosters Booth Butchers Lane 0735 0936 1044 1211 1409 1612 1755

Eastcote Greenway 0737 0938 1046 1213 1411 1614 1757

Rothersthorpe Banbury Lane 0744 0945 1053 1220 1418 1621 1804

Hunsbury Meadows Banbury Lane 0749 0950 1058 1225 1423 1626 1809

Pineham Mayfly Road 0754 0955 1103 1230 1428 1631 1814

Sixfields Stadium 0802 1004 1112 1239 1437 1640 1823

Sixfields Sainsburys 0803 1005 1113 1240 1438 1641 1824

Beacon Bingo 0808 1010 1118 1245 1443 1646 1829

Northampton The Drapery 0815 1017 1125 1252 1450 1653 1836

Key

Sch  runs on school days    Hol  runs on school holidays


